- 2760 BEECHNUT

2760 BEECHNUT DR, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904 DR, OSHKOSH, W],
54904

$319,900

UNSURPASSED QUALITY, ATTEN TO DETAIL &TOP END FINISHING. THIS NEW * 4 beds
HOMEFEATURES 4 BDRMS, 2.5 BA, 3 CAR GAR. C/ASOLID SURF COUNTERS W/CHERRY * 2.1 baths
CABINETRY,HDWD & TILE FLRS & UPGRADED CARPETS.EST. COMPLETION DATE SEPT. * Residential
15, 2003. * Residential

e Closed
* 2477 sq ft

Listing
First Weber, Realtors, Oshkosh
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x17 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 13x13 Upper
Formal Dining Room 11x14 Main
Kitchen 11x25 Main
Living Or Great Room 20x16 Main
Other Room 08x06 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl
Parking: Attached
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